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D31 H3H (1A 2 HKR) 2 112 (62)
DF3ME1IHZH (1A 1 HKR) 6 110 (61)
SM3FETH1IHE (12431 KR 5 104 (59)
AM2FE12H31H (12H30HKR) 7 99 (59)
AM2FE12H30H (12H29HKER) 2 92 (57)
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SMZ2HE12H28H (12427 HFER) 2 90 (56)
SRZ2HE12H27H (12826 HRER 1 88 (56)
SHZ2HE12H25H0 (12824 HFER) 7 87 (53)
SHZ2HE12H240 (12A°23HFER 4 80 (51)
SRZ2HE12H230 (120 22HFER 5 76 (51)
SHZFE1I2H220 (12421 HFER) 1 71 (51)
SRZ2HFE1T2H21H (12420HFRER 3 70 (51)
SM2HFE12AH19H (1 2H1 8 HEKR) 2 67 (49)
SRZ2HFE12H18H (1201 7HFRER) 2 65 (438)
SM2FE12A17H (1 2H1 6 HER) 2 63 (48)
Sf2HFE12AH16H (1 2H15HEKR) 4 61 (48)
SRMZ2HFE12H13H (1201 2HRER) 4 57 (47)
SM2HFE12A12H (1 2H1 1 HER) 1 53 (47)
SRZ2HET2H11H (1201 0HFRER 1 52 (45)
SM2FE12H10H (1 2H9HKER) 1 51 (45)
G241 2H5H (1 2H4H IS 2 50 (38)
G241 2H4H (1 2H3HEN 1 48 (38)
AM2FE1I2H2H (12H1HRER) 1 47 (37)
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SM241 1A 18 46 (36)
TH241 0/ 5 28 (26)
SF249 A 5 23 (21)
G248 A 11 18 (10)
SF2HET A 5 7 (3)
G245 A 1 2
B2 4 A 1 1
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